City of Mansﬁ_e]d_,‘ R_ichland County, Ohio, COUNT%Y CLUB

3

Ward as Appraised in Year 1949

Heer Pig, Co. TBls, O, "CH28655. ez,

IN WHCSE NAME ASSESSED

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

Value
of

'_'Lots' ..

_ Assessors
Buildings Va%‘g;?ilon .
. ey Lands and

Buildings

TRANSFERS

- |Out Lot

No. of

No. of
Inlot

Front

Feet

- Deep

Feet

mmsygkha%dgrvaiMW;wwmNWW4mmwmmwmmwmmwmwuwwﬂmmmw

_ Burkholderyt.

_Myers, Lo

_Rebimsor; ¥+

. Burkhelder, W, - B

Bell; K.

_BurERGIder; W.

_ Burkholder, My gla#®

- Burkholder, ¥ Y

Burkhold er,*?f’-’fjf/’w e

CBuvkholdery-W.

o=Bupkholder,W.

_BurkholderyVW. ==~

. BurkholdersW., .~~~

Burkholden ¥,y -

... BorkheldersW,

| 621

| 636

e o

<2 C 0

les |
ar |
68 |

619

b0 | .

|62 |
6% |
leas |
e |
less |
629 |
le0 |

MoSebesGieA,

_MeCabe, Co & A.

Lﬁcc abe; O

.. BUFkDoYder, We T

b |

_Burkholder, ¥s erreae

_ Burkholder,¥e . (letsvi-

_Burkheldewy Wo

L
2 |
63 |
e |t
645 |
646 |

1648 |
1649 |
650 |

651 |
652 |

653

647 |

las | |

63| |

680 | |

5o

_|57.8.

50 |

58.6 |

50 |
L

50 p 138

50 |
50 | 138 | V. NE

s |
%0 |
50 |
S0 |
50 |

s | 1
50 |

-138.. N R

138

50 j.138

so | 138 | WWM_HW;W.VWWMWWW“

50 | 138

I R D T

138

138

138

138

pe ||
we |
e ||

o

it fl“v ,, A{.«’i .«A{/(’ =y ?? /\.f}cg a,,..ffm«m*ﬂwé"“{

e "“f (’J/fz‘f . C»« /(‘)7 m:m‘ /&’;ng&; pLry Cg%

Nae! 2

4é%zc£auﬁuwééﬁa;%

_'.,’,J’[‘,,‘ =

é/lx bt . ffcd"’a’&«) /f}/" L I
i 7

e %

z: A sy e f\..méwc:wm, e ,.e LEL

fzf.f
N L s e e W;m-awf e

.50 |

.

50
50|
50 |
50|
50 |
50 |1

50 | .
1o .
50 |
504 -
50|

250 | ]
50 |

138

138

138

' e

c;*"

1_/]/{//:,,( :x?g"‘} e f‘f.«(‘m{‘*»{«&% !:{iz 1
£ / T el

ﬁ.mx__ﬂ_“m s 4.;% 0.l . £ V’L_%su ZZ&

28 .

el e .
,wa/ipu;a% edeszs

- ot e :
e ::“4. P e "?-"{Zl"-?ﬂ?:;ﬁ:"m{ﬁ.ﬂ. e e e

g

zé,fmup}; T

LT b b //"f//_/,,sm bz/fég?’-{.«//&/\

‘;’2}4 it

138

138 .

138

50 | 138 |

.o Wfazf Q,z%ww/

mw

ﬁ\.»:‘.;;;if

%}% 5 Z/ e S

138

138

138

138 mewm_wmmmWMmewwwaﬂ

= /,,/’ T

so w8

138

138 .1

138 |

138 | T

@o_

7 [: -
v




